
Complete Electric Fire Range



2

iRange i1500e Deep Media Wall Lights Off with Quartered Logs

Introduction
Our range of Electric Fires has been specially 
selected for you to offer contemporary styles 
and endless choice that will transform your 
home interior and offer superior features and 
benefits including ultra-realistic flame effect, 
versatility, and efficiency.

Modern electric fires are now the pinnacle of 
design and the first choice for the discerning 
consumer who wants looks, ease of use and 
the latest technology. Homeowners still want 
to have a centrepiece in their living space and 
their options are endless with our range. The 
fires come in sizes ranging from 400mm all the 
way to 2200mm wide allowing for feature walls 
and media walls to be built around them.

10/2025
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The Iconic range of contemporary electric fires has been designed to 
satisfy the most discerning homeowner. Featuring the latest technology 
and available in a large variety of sizes, the options are boundless. 

Key Features
•	Realistic flame effect with a choice of four flame colours
•	Glowing ember fuel bed, with 5 brightness settings
•	Realistic crackling log fire sound effects
•	All fires supplied with ultra-realistic hand painted logs and coal  
	 crystals as standard
•	Choice of 13 different fuel bed colours
•	Choice of 7 downlighter colours
•	5 flame speed settings
•	Optional remote-controlled LED ambient lighting, designed to  
	 enhance your electric fire or media wall. The lights synchronise with  
	 the bed light colours for a seamless visual effect*
• Smart App to control the features of your Iconic fire
•	Each fire comes with built in attachments for  
	 easy set up in a feature wall
•	LED technology means low running costs
•	All fires are fully UKCA and CE certified
•	Remote control operated, with 7 day timer
•	Thermostat control option
•	Heat output range: 750 – 1500W
•	Sizes: 400, 400S, 450, 500, 530, 750, 1000, 1250, 1600 & 2000
•	400, 400S, 450, 500, 530 and 750 come with semi mirrored  
	 side panels
• Each Iconic fire can be installed front facing, panoramic or corner 
	 (left and right). 400, 400S, 450, 500 and 530 are front facing only
*Excludes Iconic 400, 450 and 500

Designed to fit into an existing fireplace opening, this fire is easy to install and will lift the 
ambience of any room setting. Our Vitae black glass frame, deep fuel bed and mirrored 
side glass give this fire its truly enriched appeal. Ask about the Iconic 400 Slim option.

ICONIC 400 & ICONIC 400 Slim

Iconic Electric Fires

Shown in a Pisa Surround

Frame
Choices

Vitae black glass Vitae white glass Matt black steel Brushed stainless steel
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The Iconic 500 electric stove is perfect if you desire the look and feel of a log burner 
without the maintenance. Ideal for homes without chimneys, this steel stove is 
beautifully finished and carries all the great features of the Iconic range.

Ideal for those wishing to preserve a traditional style, the Iconic 450 Lombard fits well 
with a variety of cast iron inserts. This fire carries many great features making it an 
ideal substitute for an open fire. Metal wings for different cast irons and perspex plate 
extenders for fuel beds available.

ICONIC 500 ELECTRIC STOVEICONIC 450 LOMBARD

Shown in the Parma Kallos Surround Shown with red ceramic brickbond chamber in the Katia Surround
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This fire is large enough to make a statement in a wall-mounted position or within 
an existing fireplace setting. It is smart and stylish offering both a contemporary and 
traditional feel.

The 530 brings beauty, comfort and smart technology together to create a sleek 
appliance that stands out from the crowd, creating a focal point in your interior.

ICONIC 750ICONIC 530

Vitae black glass

Frame Choices

Iconic 750 shown in the Cambria SurroundIconic 530

Matt black steel frame

Brushed stainless steel
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Pictured as a front facing arrangement here, the Iconic 1250 is bold in stature and 
works very well in a feature wall environment.

At one metre long, the Iconic 1000 can change the aesthetics of a room. The sizeable 
glass panel allows you to enjoy all the beautiful features without compromising too much 
on space. Shown here with grey tile effect frame option.

ICONIC 1250ICONIC 1000

Iconic 1000 shown as a front-facing arrangement Iconic 1250 shown as a front-facing arrangement
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A vast fire stretching 2 metres, the Iconic 2000 is the largest in the range. It demands 
attention in any room and is perfect for media wall settings.

Create the fire you desire with this impressive 1.6 metre wide fire. Enjoy the expanse of 
the Iconic 1600 - a real statement piece to transform your room setting.

ICONIC 2000ICONIC 1600

Iconic 2000 shown as a three-sided arrangementIconic 1600 shown as a two-sided arrangement
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Introducing the Iconic Trance Electric Fire, a cutting-edge fusion of 
technology and aesthetics that redefines the fireplace experience.  
Powered by Advanced Lifelike flame technology, this electric fire creates 
a mesmerising visual display, complemented by realistic crackling log fire 
sound effects. Supplied with ultra-realistic hand-painted logs and coal 
crystals as standard, it offers a lifelike ambiance. 

Key Features

•	Advanced Lifelike flame technology, with 7 flame style options

• Realistic crackling log fire sound effects

• Realistic flame effect with choice of 7 flame colours

• Supplied with ultra-realistic hand painted logs and coal crystals  
	 as standard

• Semi mirrored side panels

• Choice of 13 different fuel bed colours

• Choice of 7 downlighter colours

• Each fire comes with built in attachments for easy set up in  
	 a feature wall

• LED technology means low running costs

• All fires are fully UKCA and CE certified

• Remote control operated

• Thermostat control option

• Heat output range: 750 – 1500W

• Sizes: 400, 450, 1250, 1600*

• Iconic Trance 1250 and 1600 can be installed front facing, panoramic 	
	 or corner (left and right). 400 and 450 are front facing only

*Iconic Trance 500 Stove coming soon

ICONIC TRANCE 400

Shown in the Pisa Surround

The Iconic 400 Trance is a sophisticated electric fire featuring advanced lifelike flame 
technology. Its hand-painted logs create a truly authentic ambiance, making your room 
feel warm and inviting. Personalise it by choosing from a range of frame options.
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ICONIC TRANCE 450 LOMBARD 

Shown in a Dublin Corbel Surround

Modernising a traditional fireplace is now possible with the Iconic Trance 450 
Lombard fire. This advanced electric fire transforms your classic setup with lifelike 
flame technology and customisable features, including flame colour and crackling 
sound effects, all at the touch of a button on your remote control handset.
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ICONIC TRANCE 1250

Iconic Trance 1250 shown as a front-facing arrangement 

Choose from front-facing, panoramic, or corner installation 
with the Iconic Trance 1250. It embodies all the desirable 
features of a smart electric fire, adding beauty and style to 
your living space.
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ICONIC TRANCE 1600
At 1.6 metres, the Iconic Trance 1600 
amplifies everything you love about the 
Iconic Trance range. 

This mesmerising fire will captivate you, 
creating an inviting atmosphere perfect 
for relaxation and unwinding.

Iconic Trance 1600 shown as a three-sided arrangement
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Complete the look and choose a frame that best suits your interiors style. 
There are a number of decorative frame options that can be paired with 
the Iconic range to add that finishing touch. 

ICONIC ACCESSORIES

Vitae black glass frame
Available for Iconic 400, 400S, 530 

and for Iconic Trance 400

Powder Coated Black Flat Trim 
Available for Iconic 750, 1000, 1250, 1600,
2000 and for Iconic Trance 1250 & 1600

Grey Tile Effect Trim
Available for Iconic 1000

Matt black steel frame
Available for Iconic 400 & 530

and for Iconic Trance 400

Brushed stainless steel frame
Available for Iconic 400 & 530

and for Iconic Trance 400

Vitae white glass frame
Available for Iconic 400

and for Iconic Trance 400
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Luminosa Electric Fires 

 Luminosa 150 Electric Fire shown in a media wall

Luminosa 62 shown in the Bergamo surround

LUMINOSA ELECTRIC FIRE 

Featuring our new Real Flame Technology™, the Luminosa provides the 
sharpest, most realistic flames ever seen on an electric fire. You will find 
yourself mesmerised by the embers and smoke in the flame effect, and the 
pulsating log light creating the ultimate in luxury electric fires. Installation 
is possible in three aspects, making it ideal for media wall, feature wall or 
dividing walls alike.

Key Features
•	C&J Smart App enables you to control all aspects of the fire from your  
	 mobile device, including the optional crackle sound effect
• 	Three sides of glass enabling suite, media wall, and hole in the wall  
	 installations
• 	Birch and Oak log sets, featuring logs of different colours and sizes*
• 	Real log set: Comes as standard for the 62. Optional on all other sizes
• 	Real Flame Technology™  with 16 colour options each available in  
	 five mood settings. The mood settings allow for five differing levels of  
	 brightness and size of flames
• 	9 Log light options and 3 downlight options
• 	Realistic Ambilight flickering fuel bed with ten options and four mood  
	 settings
• 	Optional LED Lighting – Create the right mood in your room by lighting  
	 the area surrounding your fire. 
• 	Highly efficient heat control via a 7-day programmable timer and an  
	 electric thermostat all incorporated into the stylish remote-control  
	 handset
•	EcoDesign compliant built to EU and UK standards that allows you to  
	 control your fire and includes open window detection
• 	Two generous heat settings which are chosen automatically by the  
	 controls to meet and maintain your chosen room temperature
• 	2kW max heat output- 100% efficient at point of use
• 	Optional wall brackets to be able to hang the fire on the wall and build  
	 a facia or enclosure around it
• 	5-year extended parts warranty (first 2 years parts & labour)
• 	Smart App compatibility, for full control of your fire from mobile  
	 devices
• 	Frame options available for the Luminosa 62
•	Sizes: 62, 110, 150, 185

*Birch logs only for Luminosa 150
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Opulus Electric Fires 

Surround is for illustration purposes only

16” OPULUS ELECTRIC FIRE

A revolutionary take on a classic fire, the Opulus 16” brings the ultra-
sharp, realistic flames from our Real Flame Technology™ to a 16” fire. 
This technology adds extra visual depth, whilst fitting the same traditional 
fireplaces, bringing the 16” fire into the 21st century. 

Key Features

•	C&J Smart App enables you to control all aspects of the fire from your  
	 mobile device, including the optional crackle sound effect

• Our woodland log set, with pulsating log lights creates a unique  
	 central feature

• Real Flame TechnologyTM with 16 colour options each available in  
	 five mood settings. The mood settings allow for five differing levels of  
	 brightness and size of flames

• 9 Log light options and 3 downlight options 

• Realistic Ambilight flickering fuel bed with ten options and four mood  
	 settings

• Optional LED Lighting – Create the right mood in your room by lighting  
	 the area surrounding your fire

• Highly efficient heat control via a 7-day programmable timer and an  
	 electric thermostat all incorporated into the stylish remote-control  
	 handset

• EcoDesign compliant built to EU and UK standards that allows you to  
	 control your fire and includes open window detection

• Two generous heat settings which are chosen automatically by the  
	 controls to meet and maintain your chosen room temperature

• 1.5kW max heat output- 100% efficient at point of use

•	Frame options available (see page 33)

• 5-year extended parts warranty (first 2 years parts & labour)
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iRANGE DEEP ELECTRIC FIRES

Key Features

•	Tailored fuel bed options. Along with the standard woodland log set,  
	 you can choose between the optional driftwood log set or quartered  
	 split log set

•	Optional Real Log Set available

• Exciting realistic LiveFlame effect with 3 colour options each  
	 available in 5 mood setting with differing levels of brightness and  
	 size of flames

• Realistic Ambient Light flickering fuel bed with 13 colour options  
	 and four mood settings

• Create the right mood in your room by lighting the area surrounding  
	 your fire with optional LED lighting strips

• Highly efficient heat control via a 7 day programmable timer and an  
	 electric thermostat all in a stylish remote-control handset

• EcoDesign compliant built to EU and UK standards that allows you to  
	 control your fire and also includes open window detection

• Two generous heat settings to meet and maintain your chosen room  
	 temperature

• 2kW max heat output. 100% efficient at point of use

• Optional wall brackets for hanging or building a fascia / enclosure 

• 5 year extended parts warranty (first 2 years parts & labour)

• The C&J Smart App enables you to control all aspects of the fire from  
	 your mobile device, including the two new optional crackle sound  
	 effects.

• Sizes: i750e, i1000e, i1250e, i1500e, i1800e, i2200e

i1250e Deep Fire With a wide range of sizes, the iRange Deep has a fire that will suit your 
home. These fires can be installed showing one, two, or three sides of 
glass enabling you to create your dream fireplace.

Exclusive to the iRange Deep are the three flame colour options- warm 
amber, white and a stunning combination of both colours which allow you 
to personalise the flame effect to the situation and mood.

LOG SET OPTIONS

Electric Fires featuring 4D Ecoflame

 Driftwood Fuel Bed

Woodland Log Fuel Bed

Quartered Real Log Fuel Bed
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Combining all the technology and features of the larger iRange Deep models in a 
smaller package, the new i1000e Deep is a versatile fire that can fit in any interior 
space.

The i750e incorporates the tallest flames of the range, adding to the cosy effect created 
with either the orange, white or orange and white flame options. This is all easily set using 
the remote control provided, giving you full control instantaneously at the push of a button.

iRANGE i1000E DEEPiRANGE i750E DEEP

iRange i750e Deep White flame. Surround for illustration purposes only iRange i1000e Deep Woodland Log Fuel Bed with White Flame
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This 1.5 metre wide electric fire is designed to create maximum impact in your home. 
Four metres of optional Mood Lighting allows you to create the right ambience in your 
room by lighting the area surrounding your fire.

A mid range electric fire that is ideal for feature walls and room dividers. The look and 
feel of your fire is customisable with installation being possible with either one, two, or 
three sides of glass showing.

iRANGE i1500E DEEPiRANGE i1250E DEEP

iRange i1250e Deep shown as a three-sided arrangement iRange i1500e Deep shown as a two-sided arrangement
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The largest electric fire in the iRange Deep collection, measuring in at a vast 2.2 meters 
across. The iRange i2200e Deep is a versatile fire that is perfect for media walls, room 
dividers, and feature walls alike.

With its vast expense of glass, the i1800e Deep is perfectly suited to creating a modern 
centrepiece for your home, whether in a media wall or a wall hung suite.

iRANGE i2200E DEEPiRANGE i1800E DEEP

iRange i1800e Deep shown as a front-facing arrangement iRange i2200e Deep Media Wall with Orange Flame with Woodland Logs
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The iRange Slimline electric fire has been designed to create maximum visual impact in 
your home. This slim fire allows for less intrusive installations, allowing it to be installed 
in a wider variety of homes and settings. 

Comprising of six models the new iRange Slimline builds on the highly successful Infinity 
range, providing the same features in a slimmer form factor. With models ranging in 
size from 560mm to 2000mm, there is an installation option that suits every interior.

i2000e Slimline Fire

iRange Slimline i1100e

Key Features

•	Tailor your fuel bed with a woodland log set or large crystals

•	Optional Real Log Set available

• Exciting realistic LiveFlame effect with 3 colour options  
	 each available in five mood settings, allowing for 5  
	 differing levels of brightness and flame size

•	Realistic ambient light flickering fuel bed with 9 colour  
	 options and 4 mood settings. Choose from a glowing,  
	 natural amber or take your pick from any one of 8 other  
	 shades to match your mood 

• Mood Setting - create the right mood in your room by  
	 lighting the area surrounding your fire

• Highly efficient heat control via a 7 day programmable timer  
	 and an electric thermostat all incorporated into the stylish  
	 remote-control handset

• EcoDesign compliant built to EU and UK standards that  
	 allows you to control your fire and also includes open  
	 window detection

• Two generous heat settings which are chosen automatically  
	 by the temperature chosen on the remote to meet and  
	 maintain your chosen room temperature

• 1.5kW max heat output. 100% efficient at point of use

• Optional wall brackets to be able to hang the fire on the wall  
	 and build a fascia or enclosure around it

• All fires come with a 5 year extended parts warranty (first 2  
	 years parts & labour)

•	The C&J Smart App enables you to control all aspects of the  
	 fire from your mobile device, including the two new optional  
	 crackle sound effects

• Sizes: i560e, i790e, i920e, i1100e, i1500e, i2000e

iRANGE SLIMLINE ELECTRIC FIRES
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The perfect size for fireplace installations, the iRange i790e Slimline excels as the perfect 
choice for contemporary or traditional projects. When the most important factor is 
personalisation, the i790e shines.

The most compact fire in the iRange Slimline range, the i560e offers a stunning and 
stylish focal point whilst utilising space efficiently. This fire has been specifically designed 
with one sided installation in mind, making this fire perfect for all limestone and hole-in-
the-wall installations.

iRANGE i790E SLIMLINEiRANGE i560E SLIMLINE

iRange i560e Slimline with Log Fuel Bed. Pictured with the Black Nickel Prestige Trim iRange i790 Slimline. Pictured in the Pisa 54” Electric Suite



22

Perfect for media walls, feature walls, and dividing walls alike, the only limit with the 
iRange i1100e Slimline is your imagination. To accompany the flame effects there are a 
choice of two sound effects, bringing your fireplace to life.

At almost one metre, the iRange i920e Slimline strikes the ideal balance between providing 
a wide flame picture and suiting all room types and sizes. The realistic woodland logs add 
to the cosy real fire ambience, featuring logs of different colours and sizes.

iRANGE i1100E SLIMLINEiRANGE i920E SLIMLINE

iRange i920e Slimline in Media Wall iRange i1100e Slimline in Media Wall
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The biggest in the iRange Slimline range, the iRange i2000e Slimline measures a substantial 
two metres long. This extra-wide flame picture will enhance even the biggest of rooms, with 
our ultra-realistic woodland logs inside. The i2000e will add an air of sophistication to your 
home, whether you install it as a media wall, feature wall, or dividing wall.

The iRange i1500e Slimline has been designed to create maximum visual impact in your 
home. This slim fire allows for less intrusive installations, allowing it to be installed in a 
wider variety of homes and settings. At 1.5 metres long, the i1500e has been designed 
for larger rooms or open plan areas, transforming the interior of your home.

iRANGE i2000E SLIMLINEiRANGE i1500E SLIMLINE

iRange i1500e Slimline as a three-sided arrangement iRange i2000e Slimline as a three-sided arrangement
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The Solus range is the outstanding result of extensive research and 
development, meticulous attention to detail, and the highest standard of 
quality. With a host of unique and innovative features, these appliances 
are unrivalled in their class.

The Solus Collection provides innovative contemporary electric fires 
that will transform your home into a luxurious environment, perfectly 
tailored to your needs and created to reflect your unique style.

Solus Coppice Logs Solus Fires

SOLUS ELECTRIC FIRES

Key Features

•	Cutting edge technology and innovation in every model

•	Unique TriLight technology provides multi angled, fully  
	 customisable dynamic LED lighting to create thousands of  
	 unique colour and tonal combinations to the flames and fuel  
	 bed

•	Realistic flames and adaptive ambience. Customisable LED  
	 effect to create your own ambience with 6 pre-programmed  
	 themes

•	Optional ambient lighting. Extend the atmosphere beyond  
	 the fire and into the room using a Solus ambient lighting kit,  
	 allowing you to create a further interactive dimension to the  
	 environment 

•	Crackling fire sound effect

•	Low heat, High heat and Cool blow setting

•	2kW maximum heat output 

•	Thermostatic control option and full programmable function

•	Temperature detection and regulation technology for  
	 energy conservation 

•	High-definition log set. Optional coppice real log set 

•	Front, corner and panoramic installation option

•	Smart technology – your appliance will synchronise with  
	 your smart device, such as phone or tablet, putting you in  
	 complete control

•	Suite options available. Ask a member of staff for  
	 more details

•	Sizes: VS75, VS100, VS130, VS150, VS180, VS220

VS180 shown as a three-sided arrangement 
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Add luxury to your living space with the VS100, the ultimate home investment. The VS100 
is the smallest of our landscape electric fires at 1 metre in length. With an option of 
inset, panoramic or corner aspect you will be spoilt for choice when creating your perfect 
fireplace.

The VS75 is a versatile fire, perfectly at home in a contemporary setting or more 
traditional environments. The large glass viewing panel is perfectly suited for use with 
our modern furniture elements or with a complementing fireplace mantel, bringing a 
welcome sense of grand stature.

VS100VS75

VS75 shown in a fireplace. Surround for illustration purposes only VS100 shown in the Zenith Nero Stone Suite
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Whether you want to update or build a contemporary dream home, the VS150 will 
transform any room with a sense of luxury. This fire is 1.5 metres in length and can be 
installed in either inset, panoramic or corner aspect allowing you full creative control.

At 1.3 metres in length, the VS130 is ideal for a range of interiors with its minimalist 
design themes. Add a sense of wonder to your home and bring it to life with the touch 
of a button.

VS150VS130

VS130 shown as an inset VS150 shown as a three-sided arrangement
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At 2.2 metres in length, the VS220 is the largest fire in the Solus Collection. This elegantly 
styled landscaped electric fire will fit seamlessly in a range of interiors, particularly suited 
to modern interior design styles. You are still in control of every aspect of the fire, from 
speed, colour, & brightness of the flames to the crackling sounds of burning logs.

When you really want to create an impression, the VS180 really makes an impact. At 1.8 
metres in length, this is one of the largest fires in the Solus range and is sure to create an 
eye-catching centrepiece to any room. 

VS220 VS180

VS180 shown as an inset VS220 shown as a panoramic arrangement 
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Key Features

•	 New ultra-realistic flame effect with options for flame colour,  
flame height, with or without smoke/sparks 

•	 Option for front, corner or panoramic aspect 

•	 Our most realistic logs yet, with internal dynamic illumination  
to mimic charring/glow 

•	 Independent control of illumination for fuel bed, logs and  
downlight with colour change and brightness settings

•	 Embering fuel bed 

•	 Realistic sound effects with improved speaker system 

•	 Utilises and builds upon the intuitive Solus remote control 

•	 Full app control 

•	 Comprehensive voice control of all functions using Alexa 
 & Google Assistant 

•	 1.8kW heat output and cool blow function 

•	 Solus Ambient Light Kit compatible

•	 Eco setting for optimising energy usage by adjusting its heat output 
based on the programmed schedule and temperature settings 

•	 Many internal components are new/unique to this model:

•	 LCD panels

•	 New heater assembly (slimline to allow space for LCD panels)

•	 New transformer (to accommodate additional load) 

•	 New glass panels

•	 New, improved speaker 

•	 Sizes: iX10, iX13, iX15, iX18

Taking the electric fires to a whole new level, the iX series features 
Truburn flame technology, bringing electric fires to life like never before.  

Using a patented method to create moving flames, combined with ultra 
realistic glowing logs and authentic sound effects,  the level of realism 
is unparalleled, resulting in the convincing illusion of a real fire.  

iX15 shown as a two-sided arrangement

Truburn flame technology
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FIRELINE ELECTRIC STOVE 

Fireline Electric Stove shown with a square door on a logstore

The Fireline electric stove combines the 3D Ecoflame technology 
from the Charlton & Jenrick 16” electric fires with the sturdy 
format of a stove. The 3D Ecoflame technology creates a 
captivating flame picture, which is enhanced by the realistic log 
fuel bed.

Key Features

•	Loose realistic log fuel bed

•	Exciting realistic flame effect with 4 mood settings

•	Remote control with timer and thermostat built in

•	2 generous heat settings - Low 1kW and High 2kW

•	Flue pipe accessories option

•	Heavy duty steel construction

•	Quality solid cast iron door

•	Choose from a square or curved door

•	Logstore option available

Curved Door



30

BASSINGTON – E ELECTRIC STOVE

The Bassington-E electric stove from the Penman Collection 
uses cutting-edge technology and innovation to provide 
instant heat and realistic flames. Combining functionality 
with applied smart technology to create the ultimate home 
experience.

With the Bassington-E you are in control of every aspect 
of your appliance from the speed, colour, brightness, and 
crackling sound effects.

Key Features

•	Realistic Flame effect that can be operated with or  
	 without heat function

•	Dynamic fuel bed featuring realistic logs

•	Easy to use remote control handset

•	Easy to use app, controlled via your smart device

•	9 flame effect & fuel bed colour options

•	 ‘Favourite mode’ to save preferred flame and fuel bed  
	 settings

•	2 Heat Settings – 0.9kw & 1.8kw with cool flow function

•	Thermostatic control & Hourly timer mode

•	7-Day programmable timer with adaptive smart heating

•	Open window detection mode for optimised energy  
	 efficiency

•	Cast aluminium components for authentic feel

•	Option for ambient chamber lighting kit

•	Logstore option available

•	Decorative stove pipe available

Bassington E Electric Stove

Bassington-E Electric Stove shown with a decorative flue pipe

NEW

Decorative
stove pipe

2025
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THE HORIZON ELECTRIC STOVE

The Horizon electric stove from the Solus range uses cutting 
edge technology and innovation to provide instant heat, 
realistic flames, and adaptive ambience to your living space 
to bring you the most authentic electric stove available on the 
market.

Key Features

•	Realistic flame effect that can be operated with or without  
	 heat function

•	Dynamic fuel bed featuring real logs

•	Easy to use remote control handset

•	Easy to use App, controlled via your smart device

•	Variable flame speed with 9 flame effect colour options

•	9 fuel bed colour options

•	2 heat settings – 0.9kW & 1.8kW with a cool blow function

•	6 pre-set Trilight themes: Autumn Campfire, Emberglow,  
	 Inferno, Noir, Fire & Ice, Nebular

•	Open Door/Window detection

•	7-day programmable timer with  
	 adaptive smart heating

•	Option for ambient lighting  
	 chamber kit

•	Concealed heater position

•	Cast Aluminium components  
	 for authentic feel

•	Logstore option available

•	Decorative stove pipe available

Horizon Electric Stove

Dynamic fuel bedHorizon Electric Stove shown in a traditional setting

Decorative stove pipe
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THE SOLANO ELECTRIC FIRE

The Solano from the Gallery Collection is extremely well 
designed for the modern home. Made from cast aluminium, this 
stove will last for years.  It uses advanced technology to provide 
a realistic flame effect with adaptive ambience and the flame 
effect can be run independently from the heat, giving a cost-
effective room setting.

Key Features

•	Dynamic fuel bed with realistic log effect

•	Easy to use remote control handset

•	Easy to use App controlled via your smart device

•	9 flame effect and fuel bed option colours

•	Variable flame speed

•	Favourites mode to save individual flame & fuel effect  
	 settings

•	2 heat settings – 0.9kw & 1.8kw with a cool blow function

•	Thermostatic heat control

•	7-day programable timer with adaptive smart heating

•	Open window detection mode for optimised energy  
	 efficiency

•	Concealed heater

•	Optional ambient mood lighting chamber kit

•	Logstore option available

Solano Electric Stove

With Logstore Solano Electric Stove shown with Santiago chamber and grey oak timber effect beam
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Key Features
  

•	 Exciting realistic flame effect with 4 mood 
settings with choice of warm, dark orange flame 
or orange and blue flame

•	 Remote control with timer & thermostat built in
•	 High level side buttons for easy access
•	 Two generous heat settings. Low 0.75kW and  

High 1.5kW
•	 Ultra-low energy LED lighting flame effect uses  

only 4W
•	 Choice of trims and frets in brass, black  

and chrome
•	 Choice of coal, logs or pebble fuel effect  

included

Prestige Nickel BlackPrestige Nickel Chrome

Standard trim & gate in brass

Standard trim & gate in chrome

Elite fascia in brass/blackElite fascia in chrome Elite fascia in satin/black

Cast Arch fascia in black Cast Arch fascia in brassElite fascia in chrome / black

Square Cast fascia in pewter Square Cast fascia in gunmetal Cast Arch fascia in chrome

3D Ecoflame technology from Charlton and Jenrick  
gives these 16” inset fires their realistic flame effect.  
Designed to give the look and feel of a real fire,  
but for customers that prefer electric.

16” 3D ECOFLAME 
ELECTRIC FIRE

3D Ecoflame 16” Cast Arch fascia / chrome shown in 
Victorian Corbel surround



34

The HD 16” Electric Fire is a stylish heating 
option with clean lines that packs a pretty 
punch for its size. Finished in brushed 
stainless steel or matt black, this fire 
provides ambience and heat into your 
room with maximum efficiency.

HD 16” electric fire with matt black shown in Kelso 54” surround 

Key Features

•	Brushed Stainless Steel or Matt Black finish

•	Suitable for 16” and 18” fireplace openings

•	Remote control handset

•	Two heat settings – High and Low

•	1.9kW heat output:  
	 100% efficient at point of use

•	Comes with logs and coals as standard

•	Dimmer mode – 5 levels of brightness

HD 16” electric fire with brushed stainless 
steel shown in Dublin Corbel 54” surround

16” HD ELECTRIC FIRE
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Elite fascia brass / coal fuel bed / 
blue flame effect

Square Cast fascia gunmetal

Elite fascia chrome / ice crystals /  
green trim lights

Elite fascia chrome / ice crystals /  
blue trim lights

Square Cast fascia pewter /
log fuel bed 

Elite fascia chrome / log fuel bed /  
red trim lights

Elite fascia satin / log fuel bed

Cast Arch fascia black / log fuel bed

Key Features
   

•	 Ultra-realistic flame effect with 3 colour options each with 4 mood 
settings

•	 Realistic flickering fuel bed with 13 colour options
•	 Multiple fuel bed options: realistic log, coal, ice crystals and glowing 

embers
•	 Remote-control handset - 7 day programmable timer and electric 

thermostat 
•	 Side buttons for easy access / control of flame effect and fuel bed
•	 Two heat settings to meet and maintain your chosen room temperature
•	 1.5kW max heat output (100% efficient at point of use)
•	 Fits most 16” fireplace openings
•	 Fully EU Ecodesign compliant
•	 All Charlton and Jenrick Elite Trims and Fascias now come with the 

option of patented LED trim lights that are controlled by the fires 
remote control

Meet the next generation in electric fires, the 4D Ecoflame range 
comprising 16” options. All models benefit from the ultra-realistic 
deep reflective fuel and flame effect that has set new standards 
across the industry.

4D model benefits from optional 
lighting around the fire frame

Remote
control

handset

4D Ecoflame Electric Fire 

Prestige Nickel BlackPrestige Nickel Chrome

16” 4D ECOFLAME 
ELECTRIC FIRE
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Key Features  

•	 High level side buttons for easy access and 
alternative control of flame effect and fuel bed

•	 1.5kW max heat output (100% efficient at point of 
use)

•	 Comes complete with a choice of either Chrome & 
Black or All Chrome Fascia

•	 Fits most 16-22” Fireplace openings
•	 Fully EU Ecodesign compliant

Fascia lights  

•	 Elite Fascias now come with the option of LED trim 
lights controlled by the fire’s remote control

•	 Optional 1 metre length of LED lighting strip that 
can be fitted into a fireplace or surround and 
controlled by the fire. Please note that this optional 
strip cannot be used if the LED lights are being used 
on the Fascia. It is a choice of either fascia lights or 1 
metre length

A wide electric fire that fits into a standard 
16” opening using the spacer provided, 
carrying the same features as the 16” 
Ecoflame fires on page 35.

22” 4D Ecoflame showing Spacers and Lights

22” 4D Ecoflame shown in Kelso 54” surround

22” 4D ECOFLAME 
ELECTRIC FIRE
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PISA 54” ELECTRIC SUITE

Fireplace surround dimensions: Width 1372mm, Height 1205mm, Depth 287mm

Simply captivating, the Pisa electric suite is sure to make a statement in any 
home. Shown here in Perla White with a black granite hearth and back panel. 

Also available in Ivory Pearl. Features the i790e iRange Slimline electric fire.

ELECTRIC SUITES 

Electric Suite dimensions: Width 1371mm, Height 667mm, Depth 269mm

A well-proportioned wall hung electric fireplace, beautifully finished 
in a textured grey and white. This creates the perfect frame to enjoy 

your electric fire. Features the i920e iRange Slimline electric fire.

SAVONA 54” ELECTRIC SUITE
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ICONIC ELECTRIC FIRES

*T = TRANCE MODEL

Models A B C D E F G H
750 750 782 595 804 187 301 14 99
1000 1000 1032 402 611 187 301 14 99
1250 1250 1282 402 611 187 301 14 99
1250T* 1250 1282 402 611 187 251 14 99
1600 1600 1632 402 611 187 301 14 99
1600T* 1600 1632 402 611 187 251 14 99
2000 2000 2032 402 611 187 301 14 99

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the Iconic Instruction Manual for full dimensions
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All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the Iconic Instruction Manual for full dimensions.

All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only. 

Iconic 400 Iconic 400 Slim & Trance 400 Iconic & Trance 450 Lombard

Iconic 530 Iconic 500 Electric Stove

613

532
51

380

386

400

540

400
205

190

15

23
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LUMINOSA ELECTRIC FIRE - 110, 150 & 185 MODELS LUMINOSA 62 ELECTRIC FIRE

79
5

82
62
0

620
652

250

40

266

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to manufacturers instruction manual for full dimensions.

A 
B 

249 
264 

15 

C 

Unit:mm  

Model A B C 

Luminosa 110 

Luminosa 150 

Luminosa  185 

1100 

1500 

1850 

1132 

1532 

1882 

1102 

1502 

1852 
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iRANGE DEEP ELECTRIC FIRES

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the iRange DEEP 
Electric Instruction Manual for full dimensions. 

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the Opulus Electric Fire 
Instructions Manual for full dimensions. 

16” OPULUS ELECTRIC FIRE
38

1

40
0
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260
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100

158

55
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481

401

76

G 

Model A B C D E F G H 

i750  750 780 694 852 214 300 15 79 

i1000  1000 1030 402 560 214 300 15 79 

i1250  1250 1280 402 560 214 300 15 79 

   A  
B F 

E 

H
 

C
 

 
D

 

i1500  1500 1530 402 560 214 300 15 79 

i1800  1800 1830 402 560 214 300 15 79 

i2200  2200 2230 402 560 214 300 15 79 
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iRANGE SLIMLINE ELECTRIC FIRES

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the iRange SLIMLINE Electric Instruction Manual for full dimensions. 

A 
B 

E 
F 

G 

H
 

C
 

D
 

Models A B C D E F G H
i560e 560 585 438 594 167 179 12 73
i790e 790 815 504 650 167 179 12 73
i920e 924 954 342 486 167 180 12 73
i1100e 1104 1134 370 514 187 200 12 73
i1500e 1504 1534 370 514 187 200 12 73
i2000e 2004 2034 370 514 187 200 12 73
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SOLUS ELECTRIC FIRES

SOLUS iX ELECTRIC FIRES

MODEL A B C D E F G H I J
VS75 750 694 78 76 296 780 281 260 110 848
VS100 1000 394 78 76 296 1030 281 260 110 548
VS130 1300 394 78 76 296 1330 281 260 110 548
VS150 1500 394 78 76 296 1530 281 260 110 548
VS180 1800 394 78 76 296 1830 281 260 110 548
VS220 2200 394 78 76 296 2230 281 260 110 548

All dimensions in mm. Please refer to the SOLUS Electric Instruction Manual for full dimensions. 

Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P
iX10 1000 1006 1038 16 103 77 400 580 586 16 16 250 497 513 688 688
iX13 1300 1306 1338 16 103 77 400 580 586 16 16 250 497 513 898 898
iX15 1500 1506 1538 16 103 77 400 580 586 16 16 250 497 513 898 898
iX18 1800 1806 1838 16 103 77 400 580 586 16 16 250 497 513 1198 1198
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HORIZON ELECTRIC STOVE 

BASSINGTON E ELECTRIC STOVE

SOLANO ELECTRIC STOVE 

FIRELINE ELECTRIC STOVE 
490
280

25 58
3

29
2.
5

32
7

(490)

440 260

45
5

12
0

403

Log Store Dimensions: Height: 785mm  Width: 444mm   Depth: 300mm Log Store Dimensions: Height: 351mm  Width: 489mm  Depth: 294mm

Decorative
Flue Dimensions

Log Store Dimensions: Height: 351mm  Width: 489mm  Depth: 294mmLog Store Dimensions: Height: 351mm  Width: 489mm  Depth: 294mm
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16” 3D ECOFLAME ELECTRIC FIRES

16” 4D ECOFLAME ELECTRIC FIRES  

16” HD ELECTRIC FIRE

22” 4D ECOFLAME ELECTRIC FIRE
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All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only.

Spacer available to be used
on appliances that are fully offset.
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FRAMES AND TRIMS

Iconic 1000 Grey Tile Effect Trim

Powder Coated Black Flat Trim

1617

71
2

15
2

40
8

305

1007

A

D

C
B

All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only.

Iconic 400, 530, 400S & 400T Frames

MODEL A B C
400 532 613 10
400S 532 613 10
400T 532 613 10
530  623 462 10
T = TRANCE MODEL
S = SLIM MODEL

MODEL A B C D
Iconic 750 745 592 15 30
Iconic 1000 997 397 15 30
Iconic 1250 1247 397 15 30
Iconic 1250T 1247 397 15 30
Iconic 1600 1597 397 15 30
Iconic 1600T 1597 397 15 30
Iconic 2000 1997 397 15 30
iRange Deep i1000e 997 397 15 30
iRange Deep i1250e 1247 397 15 30
iRange Deep i1500e 1497 397 15 30
iRange Deep i1800e 1797 397 15 30
Solus VS100  997 388 15 30
Solus VS130 1297 388 15 30
Solus VS150 1497 388 15 30
Solus VS180 1797 388 15 30
T = TRANCE MODEL
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All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only.

Iconic 530 Black Granite Back Panel Iconic 750 Black Granite Back Panel
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BACK PANELS AND TRIMS
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All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only.

Solus VS75 and iDeep 750 back panel Luminosa 62 Prestige Trim
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0
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8
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0
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800 22

Trim Options
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All dimensions in mm. This document does not replace the technical 
installation manual and therefore should be used as a guide only.

Images are for illustrative purposes only and may not accurately 
represent actual products. Details are correct at time of publication. 
Errors & omissions excepted (E&OE).

iRange i560e Slimline back panel

940
 

94
0

15
0

563

20

188.5
 

44
1

34
9

Please ask
a member

of staff about 
more frame/
trim options
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View our latest Fireplace Collection Brochure.

Scan the QR code and be inspired by our 
magnificent range of fireplaces!
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www.heatdesign.ie

60 Hawthorn Road, Western Industrial Estate, Dublin 12, D12 E2WF, Ireland.
Tel +353 1 408 9192    Fax +353 1 408 9193     info@heatdesign.ie

Iconic 400 Electric Fire

Bassington Electric Stove

Luminosa 150 Electric Fire


